
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

K No. 
418 
411 
426 
422 
455 
508 
405 
471 
519 
509 
511 
577 
518 
520 
595 
515 
581 
499 

Name 
PATRIKS NOELS LOCMELIS 
TOMASS BIRSTINS 
TOMAS RUDOKAS 
MARTINS JANOVSKIS 
RICARDS VECVAGARS 
HARALDS GARKAKLIS 
KRISS JAUNZEMIS 
ELMARS MIKELSONS 
PRIIT SEI 
RICARDS KALNCIEMS 
JURIS ZALITIS 
MYKOLAS MAZINAS 
MARTIN SILD 
IVARS USS 
ARMANDS KANCS 
MARTINS ROLIS 
EKE NURM 
ANDREAS OOPKAUP 

Nat 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
LAT 
LAT 
LTU 
EST 
LAT 
LAT 
LAT 
EST 
EST 

Class 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2M 
RM-DD2 

Komanda 
MRG RACING 
MRG RACING 
LENKTYNIU LINIJA 
MRG RACING 
GATIS VECVAGARS 
BIRELART BALTICS 
JAUNZEMIS KRISS 
MRG RACING 
AGS RACING 
BIREL ART BALTICS 
ZALITIS JURIS 
AUTEKS RACING 
SILD MARTIN 
RM LATVIA 
KANCS ARMANDS 
RM LATVIA 

AGS RACING TEAM 

Best Tm 
52.506 
52.561 
52.571 
52.844 
52.902 
52.985 
53.036 
53.045 
53.070 
53.158 
53.475 
53.555 
53.787 
53.820 
54.149 
54.195 
54.249 
54.834 

Diff 

0.055 
0.065 
0.338 
0.396 
0.479 
0.530 
0.539 
0.564 
0.652 
0.969 
1.049 
1.281 
1.314 
1.643 
1.689 
1.743 
2.328 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 
6 

Laps 
3 
3 
4 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
6 

2nd Best 
52.762 
52.587 
52.762 
53.019 
52.990 
53.584 
53.325 
53.444 
53.519 
53.419 
53.749 
53.580 
53.888 
53.951 
54.359 
54.305 
54.357 
54.988 

Comment 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09.08.2024 17:24:54 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 3 & RMLIK 3 & LKK 3 
RM DD2 / RM DD2 Master 

DD2 - Qualification 

Qualifying (5:00 Time) started at 16:42:00 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

09.08.2024 16:42 


